

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7387-7394 OF 2005

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With office report] (For final disposal)

Date: 13/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellant, the matter may be placed after summer vacation.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master