

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7387-7394 OF 2005

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
For Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashwani Bakshi, Adv.
Mr.Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
For Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested list after four weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master